'LITERATURE

Peter Widdowson

R

LONDON AND NEW YORK



CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

6

What is ‘Literature’?
Some (non-)definitions

What has ‘Literature’ been?

A history of the concept, Part One: Origins to
Orthodoxies

What has happened to ‘Literature’?

A history of the concept, Part Two: After the
1960s

What is ‘the literary’?

The uses of ‘the literary’
Newstories

Watch this space

NoTESs

REFERENCES

26

63

93

129

205

207
211



