242-695

LITERATURE

Peter Widdowson



CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS		IX
1	What is 'Literature'? Some (non-)definitions	1
2	What has 'Literature' been? A history of the concept, Part One: Origins to Orthodoxies	26
3	What has happened to 'Literature'? A history of the concept, Part Two: After the 1960s	63
4	What is 'the literary'?	93
5	The uses of 'the literary' Newstories	129
6	Watch this space	205
Notes		207
References		211